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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 19 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
13.4.2025 - 9:08 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 23.52 702 A
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 23.77 680 A
3. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 24.09 653 A
4. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 24.42 627 A
5. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 24.45 625 A
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 24.64 611 A
7. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 24.79 600 A
8. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp - Banja Luka 24.97 587 A
9. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.06 580 B

10. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 25.17 573 B
11. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 25.20 571 B
12. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 25.56 547 B
13. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 25.58 546 B
14. PAPAS, Filippos 07 Limassol 25.64 542 B
15. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.66 541 B
16. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 25.68 539 B
17. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.70 538 R
18. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 25.87 528 R
19. LEONENKO, Aleksandrs 10 Limassol 25.88 527
20. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 25.95 523
21. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 26.04 517
22. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.17 510
23. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 26.23 506
24. TSVETKOV, Kristian 08 Limassol 26.30 502
25. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 26.36 499
26. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 26.41 496
27. LYTRIDIS, Filippos 09 Limassol 26.42 495
28. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 26.50 491

NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.50 491
30. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.62 484
31. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.71 479
32. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 26.94 467
33. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.96 466
34. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 26.98 465
35. MARANGOS, Antonios 12 Limassol 27.00 464
36. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 27.02 463

DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.02 463
38. BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 27.07 460
39. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 27.13 457
40. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 27.28 450
41. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 27.29 449
42. VUCKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 27.35 446
43. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.41 443
44. THERAPONTOS, Constantinos 08 Limassol 27.51 439
45. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 27.59 435
46. CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 27.74 428
47. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 27.75 427
48. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 27.77 426
49. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 27.98 417
50. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 28.02 415
51. ALEXANDROU, Andreas 12 Limassol 28.07 413
52. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 28.11 411
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

53. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.15 409
54. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 Sparta 28.22 406
55. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 28.30 403
56. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 28.37 400
57. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 28.44 397
58. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 28.45 397
59. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 28.53 393
60. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 28.54 393
61. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 28.58 391
62. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 28.66 388
63. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 28.71 386
64. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 29.05 372
65. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 29.08 371
66. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 29.19 367
67. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 29.31 363
68. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 29.38 360
69. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 29.42 359
70. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 29.45 357
71. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 29.46 357
72. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 29.54 354
73. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 29.68 349
74. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April, BL 29.69 349
75. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 29.70 348
76. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 29.71 348
77. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Barakuda 29.77 346
78. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 29.86 343
79. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 30.20 331
80. ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 30.27 329
81. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 30.29 328
82. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 30.34 327
83. RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 30.60 319
84. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 30.70 315
85. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.76 314
86. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 30.92 309
87. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.45 293
88. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 31.59 290
89. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 31.73 286
90. KRLIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 31.78 284
91. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 31.80 284
92. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 31.98 279
93. ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 12 Orka 034 32.07 277
94. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 32.60 263
95. CHRYSANTHOU, Panayiotis Aggelos 12 Limassol 32.61 263
96. DROBNJAK, Vuk 11 11. April 32.99 254
97. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 11 Sk Tent 33.16 250
98. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 33.65 239
99. BALVANLIEV, Marko 10 11. April 34.07 231

SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April 34.07 231
101. ROKSIC, Milan 10 Sk Tent 34.18 228
102. UGARKOVIC, Aleksej 12 11. April 34.36 225
103. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 35.04 212
104. NESKOVIC, Andrija 08 11. April 35.12 211
105. ARSIC, Despot 11 Novi Beograd 011 35.45 205
106. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 36.13 193
107. SPAGOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 36.16 193
108. BELUSEVIC, Nemanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 36.88 182
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

109. ANTIC, Nikola 12 Novi Beograd 011 37.48 173
110. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 38.86 155
111. ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 39.16 152
112. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 39.77 145
113. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 40.19 140
114. POPOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 40.23 140
115. OBRADOVIC, Sergej 11 Novi Beograd 011 40.35 139
116. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 43.98 107
117. VRLICAK, Bruno 12 11. April 56.10 51
DSQ VUKANIC, Pavle 11 11. April 35.27

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 23.52 702 A
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 23.77 680 A
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 24.64 611 A
4. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.06 580 B
5. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 25.17 573 B
6. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 25.56 547 B
7. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 25.58 546 B
8. PAPAS, Filippos 07 Limassol 25.64 542 B
9. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.66 541 B

10. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 25.68 539 B
11. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 25.70 538 R
12. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 25.87 528 R
13. LEONENKO, Aleksandrs 10 Limassol 25.88 527
14. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 25.95 523
15. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 26.04 517
16. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.17 510
17. TSVETKOV, Kristian 08 Limassol 26.30 502
18. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 26.36 499
19. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 26.41 496
20. LYTRIDIS, Filippos 09 Limassol 26.42 495
21. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.50 491
22. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.62 484
23. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 26.94 467
24. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.96 466
25. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 26.98 465
26. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.02 463
27. BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 27.07 460
28. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 27.29 449
29. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.41 443
30. THERAPONTOS, Constantinos 08 Limassol 27.51 439
31. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 27.59 435
32. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 27.75 427
33. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 27.77 426
34. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 28.02 415
35. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 28.11 411
36. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.15 409
37. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 Sparta 28.22 406
38. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 28.53 393
39. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 28.54 393
40. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 28.58 391
41. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 28.66 388
42. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 28.71 386
43. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 29.31 363
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts

44. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 29.38 360
45. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 29.45 357
46. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 29.68 349
47. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April, BL 29.69 349
48. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 29.70 348
49. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 29.71 348
50. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 29.86 343
51. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 30.20 331
52. ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 30.27 329
53. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 30.34 327
54. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 30.92 309
55. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 31.59 290
56. KRLIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 31.78 284
57. BALVANLIEV, Marko 10 11. April 34.07 231
58. ROKSIC, Milan 10 Sk Tent 34.18 228
59. NESKOVIC, Andrija 08 11. April 35.12 211
60. ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 39.16 152

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. MARANGOS, Antonios 12 Limassol 27.00 464
2. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 27.02 463
3. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 27.13 457
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 27.28 450
5. VUCKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 27.35 446
6. CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 27.74 428
7. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 27.98 417
8. ALEXANDROU, Andreas 12 Limassol 28.07 413
9. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 28.30 403

10. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 28.37 400
11. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 28.45 397
12. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 29.05 372
13. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 29.08 371
14. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 29.19 367
15. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 29.42 359
16. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 29.46 357
17. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 29.54 354
18. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 30.29 328
19. RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 30.60 319
20. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 30.70 315
21. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.76 314
22. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.45 293
23. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 31.73 286
24. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 31.80 284
25. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 31.98 279
26. ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 12 Orka 034 32.07 277
27. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 32.60 263
28. CHRYSANTHOU, Panayiotis Aggelos 12 Limassol 32.61 263
29. DROBNJAK, Vuk 11 11. April 32.99 254
30. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 11 Sk Tent 33.16 250
31. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 33.65 239
32. SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April 34.07 231
33. UGARKOVIC, Aleksej 12 11. April 34.36 225
34. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 35.04 212
35. ARSIC, Despot 11 Novi Beograd 011 35.45 205
36. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 36.13 193
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts

37. SPAGOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 36.16 193
38. BELUSEVIC, Nemanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 36.88 182
39. ANTIC, Nikola 12 Novi Beograd 011 37.48 173
40. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 38.86 155
41. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 39.77 145
42. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 40.19 140
43. POPOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 40.23 140
44. OBRADOVIC, Sergej 11 Novi Beograd 011 40.35 139
45. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 43.98 107
46. VRLICAK, Bruno 12 11. April 56.10 51

DSQ VUKANIC, Pavle 11 11. April 35.27


